BED145U Connection Set
BED145U
PRODUCT-DETAILS
General Information
Extended Product Type: BED145U
Product ID: 1SFN084703R9103
EAN: 7320500258514
Catalog Description: BED145U Connection Set
Long Description: BED145U Connection Set
Display Name: BED145U
Ordering
Minimum Order Quantity: 1 piece
Customs Tariff Number: 85389099
Popular Downloads
Data Sheet, Technical Information: 1SBC100214C0202
Instructions and Manuals: N/A
1/3BED145U
© 2026 ABB. Subject to change without notice2026/03/24All rights reserved.
CAD Dimensional Drawing: 2CDC001079B0201
Dimensions
Product Net Width: 43 mm
Product Net Depth / Length: 36 mm
Product Net Height: 240 mm
Product Net Weight: 1.8 kg
Technical
Suitable For: A110
A145
Suitable for Product Class: Block Contactors
Product Name: Connection Set
Material Compliance
Conflict Minerals Reporting Template
(CMRT):
9AKK108467A5658
REACH Declaration: 2CMT2021-006202
RoHS Declaration: 2CMT2021-006277
RoHS Information: No declaration needed
Toxic Substances Control Act - TSCA: 2CMT2023-006525
WEEE B2C / B2B: Business To Business
WEEE Category: 5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)
Certificates and Declarations
Declaration of Conformity - CE: 2CMT005321
Declaration of Conformity - UKCA: 2CMT2020-006120
Container Information
Package Level 1 Width: 470 mm
Package Level 1 Depth / Length: 90 mm
Package Level 1 Height: 260 mm
Package Level 1 Gross Weight: 2.36 kg
Package Level 1 EAN: 7320500258514
External Classifications and Standards
2/3BED145U
© 2026 ABB. Subject to change without notice2026/03/24All rights reserved.
Object Classification Code: W
ETIM 7: EC002498 - Accessories for low-voltage switch technology
ETIM 8: EC002498 - Accessories/spare parts for low-voltage switch technology
ETIM 9: EC002498 - Accessories/spare parts for low-voltage switch technology
eClass: V11.0 : 27371392
UNSPSC: 39122221
Categories
Products > Low Voltage Products and Systems > Control Products > Contactors > Block Contactors
3/3BED145U
© 2026 ABB. Subject to change without notice2026/03/24All rights reserved.